ACE BraceTM Fax/Phone Ordering Guide - HOPE Orthopedic
Please fill out this form and fax it to 888-440-1217 or 407-851-8922, or place your order by telephone
to 800-613-8852 or 407-850-0411.  Use the ordering information below to prepare your order. Or, if
you prefer, simply call HOPE Orthopedic and our friendly customer service staff will assist you.
BILLING INSTRUCTIONS
PO# ___________________
HOPE Account # ___________________ or
Bill to ________________________________________
Address ______________________________________
_____________________________________________
City ________________ State _______ Zip __________
Country ______________ Phone (____) ____________
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
(Do not complete if same as billing address)
Facility Name _________________________________
Address ______________________________________
_____________________________________________
City ________________ State _______ Zip __________
Country ______________ Phone (____) ____________
SHIPPING OPTIONS:  (If choice isn't marked, we ship ground)
Ordered by __________________ Phone ____________________ Email _____________________
Next Day Air NDA PM 2 Day Ground3 Day
FAX TO:  888-440-1217 OR CALL:  800-613-8852
ACCESSORIES
OFFICE USE ONLY     Order Taken By: ____________
Date/Time Received: ____ / ____ / ____          ____   am   pm
Date Shipped: ____ / ____ / ____    Shipped Via: ___________
Order by 7:30 PM EST
For Same Day Shipment
ACE BRACE MODEL VERTICAL BAR CROSS BAR
A C E  B R A C E  O R D E R I N G  M A T R I X
BACK PAD
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-ST STD LONG STD LARGEWIDE STD
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-ST STD LONG STD LARGEWIDE STD
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-ST STD LONG STD LARGEWIDE STD
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-ST STD LONG STD LARGEWIDE STD
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-ST STD LONG STD LARGEWIDE STD
QUAN
ACE-PS
ACE-PV
ACE-ST
8 1/4" -  11 7/8"12 1/4" -18 7/8"
11 7/8" -18 3/8"
11 1/2" - 17 1/2"
Note: For the longer vertical bar ("-L"), add 3.5" to the height range.  For the wider horizontal bar ("-W"), add 1.5" to the width range.
ACE-PS ACE-PV ACE-STHeight Width
8 1/4" -  11 7/8"
8 1/4" -  11 7/8"
Quan
ACE-801 ACE-957
ACE-913
ACE-912
ACE-810
ACE-809
Front Closure Assembly
Back Strap Assembly - Regular Pad
Back Strap Assembly - Large Pad
Vertical Bar - Long
Horizontal Bar - Wide
Soft Pectoral Pad Covers - pair (2)
ACE-958 Soft Sternal Pad Cover
Quan